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Description

200206030002
59070

06/03/2002
01:30:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUIRE,
BILLY R

Other:SEE
INST

200206100002
72330

06/10/2002
12:36:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALLACE,
JIMMY R

Desc:SEE
INST

200206100002
72330

06/10/2002
12:36:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALLACE,
JIMMY R

18 44 Lot#:3 Book:18
Pg:44

200209180004
49620

09/18/2002
11:28:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE, B R 199605160001
59921

200211210005
82150

11/21/2002
02:37:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
JAMES KEITH

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200212130006
25500

12/13/2002
03:21:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
HERMAN T

18 141 Lot#:19
Book:18
Pg:141

200203120001
17871

03/12/2002
10:15:48

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
RANDALL

199601110000
10451

200206030002
59070

06/03/2002
01:30:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUIRE,
BILLY R

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

200206120002
77240

06/12/2002
12:07:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE, BOB
R

Sec:11 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:SE

200206270003
02550

06/27/2002
11:38:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALLACE,
JIMMY R

200110150004
45951

Sec:5 Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200206260003
00970

06/26/2002
02:36:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAMPBELL,
BARBARA J

199708220002
69481

200209180004
49600

09/18/2002
11:28:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE, B R 199502010000
28061

200209180004
49610

09/18/2002
11:28:00

ALFA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE, B R 199710290003
53601


